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Results 2016

Name

Zev Myerowitz
Tim Tapply
Scott Layton
Mark Pitts
Ken Sarini
Tim Cronk
Jay Glickman
Robert Turner
Tim Glickman
Karen Bisovich
Rachel Beckman
David Sek
Ann Hammer
Rob Forshaw
John Sullivan
Michael Booth
William Joyce
Mark Castrovinci
Scott Dinhofer
Sam Farnsworth
Loring Porter
Michael Anderson
Kent Anderson
Keith Buelle
Kelsie Campbell
Scott Warren

Jennifer Marts

Age Sex

32
41
40
54
50
54
32
47
28
42
33
37
36
25
42
46
49
30
51
56
51
49
48
42
34
47
43
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Swim
(H:M:S)

0:41:02
0:43:35
0:49:23
0:41:35
0:50:49
0:43:54
0:55:55
0:45:03
0:55:55
0:43:30
0:43:13
0:43:01
0:44:18
0:49:12
0:52:28
0:47:00
0:57:35
0:46:40
0:59:42
0:56:08
0:56:58
0:52:49
0:51:30
0:56:35
0:52:50
0:59:17
0:58:55

Combined
Bike and
Swim
(H:M:S)
5:00:52
5:11:10
5:25:47
X
5:12:34
5:39:08
5:31:57
5:29:27
5:53:27
5:47:26
6:07:43
6:00:13
6:00:04
5:24:10
6:13:57
5:45:54
6:14:10
6:04:09
6:13:23
6:10:53

6:00:42
6:27:48
6:31:45
6:29:00
6:26:16
6:35:28

Run
(H:M)

1:53
1:44
1:38

2:06
1:50
1:59
2:06
2:04
2:12
1:54
2:06
2:06
2:47
2:00
2:30
2:12
2:24
2:16
2:24

2:46
2:24
2:20
2:25
2:35
2:32

Finish
(H:M:S)

6:53:15
6:55:33
7:03:02
7:16:12
7:18:50
7:29:40
7:30:58
7:35:45
7:57:14
7:59:10
8:01:09
8:06:15
8:06:16
8:11:11
8:13:00
8:15:15
8:26:35
8:28:30
8:29:16
8:34:06
8:38:45
8:46:47
8:51:08
8:51:15
8:54:09
9:01:23
9:08:10



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Chris Stevenson
Caitlin Campbell
Colleen Porter
Adam Hodgdon
David Painter
Kyle Bissell
Jay Doubman
Maureen Scott
Erin Hammond
Jean-Francois Poulliot
Kevin Perks
Kent Eberhardt
Ray Panek
Marc Dupuis
Michael Johnson
Allison Quinlan
Danielle Keaney
Dave Long
Dave Rosania
Pam Sabella
Thomas Henell
Eric Randall
Richard Lush
Mathieu-Philippe Aubert
Jeffrey Rosenblatt
Christine Jankins
Nima Zangeneh
David Wade
Brian Burns

Chris Giardin

27
30
39
44
55
39
45
46
30
45
44
44
50
40
58
49
44
46
62
54
50
57
53
47
61
52
42
42
60
35
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0:50:22
0:52:16
0:55:55
1:07:00
0:53:55
0:58:15
0:50:35
0:52:35
0:58:23
0:48:55
0:48:48
1:07:43
1:05:02
1:07:32
0:55:20
1:07:37
0:57:17
1:03:33
1:11:15
0:50:50
1:07:40
1:24:38
0:40:27
0:47:14
1:14:58
1:16:17
1:13:17
1:30:06
1:25:15
1:34:00

6:48:53
6:29:11

6:43:08
6:53:24
6:22:25
6:54:52
6:55:34
7:13:05
6:53:33
6:22:25
6:46:12
7:10:09
7:12:34
6:35:28
6:48:54
7:12:11

7:29:34
7:12:56
7:22:45
7:25:30
7:27:25
7:40:23
7:03:23
7:05:50
7:52:12

2:20
2:39
2:27
2:18
2:50
2:21
2:22
2:06
2:31
3:20
2:58
2:35
2:40
3:25
3:38
3:17
3:00
3:20
3:14
3:52
3:51
3:37
4:14
4:26
3:45

9:08:12
9:08:32
9:10:56
9:11:23
9:12:32
9:15:23
9:16:23
9:19:34
9:26:33
9:42:23
9:44:12
9:45:14
9:51:23
10:00:00
10:26:00
10:29:23
10:29:24
10:32:32
10:36:12
11:17:12
11:17:12
11:17:12
11:17:12
11:31:10
11:37:45
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



